

Chickasaw Nation First Native American Tribe to Receive IAS Accreditation

The Chickasaw Nation Division of Housing and Tribal Development of Ada, Oklahoma became the first Native American Tribe to receive accreditation from the International Accreditation Service's Building Department Accreditation program. The Chickasaw Nation faces some unique challenges as part of a sovereign nation. Chuck Ramani, IAS President made a presentation to Chickasaw Nation Governor Bill Anoatubby; Terrance Richardson, Code and Life Safety Manager; and Wayne King, Tribal Development Director; with their official certificate of accreditation and commemorative plaque.



Chickasaw Nation Governor Bill Anoatubby and IAS President Chuck Ramani with the plaque commemorating the achievement of Building Department Accreditation